
Bezirk Westpfalz-Süd 2017/18

Bezirksliga Westpfalz Süd
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 18.08.2017 20:00 v (1) TTC Nünschweiler II VT Zweibrücken 3:9
Fr. 25.08.2017 19:00 v (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

SV Erlenbrunn
SV Mörsbach
1. TTC Pirmasens II

TTC Steinalben
TTC Bruchweiler
TTC Hauenstein

3:9
9:1
9:3

Sa. 26.08.2017 19:00 v (1) SG Waldfischbach II TV Höheinöd 9:3
Fr. 01.09.2017 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC Steinalben
TTA KASch Vinningen
TTC Bruchweiler
TTC Nünschweiler II

VT Zweibrücken
SV Mörsbach
1. TTC Pirmasens II
BTTF Zweibrücken

9:2
6:9
6:9
7:9

Sa. 02.09.2017 19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Hauenstein
TV Höheinöd

SG Waldfischbach II
SV Erlenbrunn

8:8
8:8

Fr. 08.09.2017 20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 v (1)

1. TTC Pirmasens II
SV Mörsbach
BTTF Zweibrücken
SG Waldfischbach II

TTA KASch Vinningen
TTC Nünschweiler II
TTC Steinalben
SV Erlenbrunn

5:9
9:5
8:8
8:8

Sa. 09.09.2017 19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

VT Zweibrücken
TTC Hauenstein

TV Höheinöd
TTC Bruchweiler

9:7
5:9

Fr. 15.09.2017 20:00 (1) BTTF Zweibrücken TTA KASch Vinningen 9:7
Mi. 20.09.2017 20:00 v (1) TTC Steinalben SV Mörsbach 8:8
Fr. 22.09.2017 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTC Nünschweiler II
TTA KASch Vinningen
SV Erlenbrunn
TTC Bruchweiler

1. TTC Pirmasens II
TTC Hauenstein
VT Zweibrücken
SG Waldfischbach II

4:9
9:6
3:9
9:7

Sa. 23.09.2017 19:00 (1) TV Höheinöd BTTF Zweibrücken 0:9
Do. 19.10.2017 20:00 v (1) VT Zweibrücken BTTF Zweibrücken 9:4
Fr. 20.10.2017 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

1. TTC Pirmasens II
BTTF Zweibrücken
TTC Bruchweiler

TTC Steinalben
SV Erlenbrunn
TTA KASch Vinningen

3:9
9:3
5:9

Sa. 21.10.2017 17:00 v (1)
19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

SV Mörsbach
TTC Hauenstein
SG Waldfischbach II

TV Höheinöd
TTC Nünschweiler II
VT Zweibrücken

9:1
8:8
9:3

Fr. 27.10.2017 19:00 v (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

SV Erlenbrunn
TTC Nünschweiler II
TTC Steinalben
TTA KASch Vinningen

SV Mörsbach
TTC Bruchweiler
TTC Hauenstein
SG Waldfischbach II

2:9
9:1
9:3
9:4

Sa. 28.10.2017 19:00 (1) TV Höheinöd 1. TTC Pirmasens II 3:9
Fr. 03.11.2017 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

1. TTC Pirmasens II
TTA KASch Vinningen
TTC Bruchweiler
SV Mörsbach

SV Erlenbrunn
TTC Nünschweiler II
TTC Steinalben
VT Zweibrücken

9:7
4:9
5:9
8:8

Sa. 04.11.2017 19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Hauenstein
SG Waldfischbach II

TV Höheinöd
BTTF Zweibrücken

9:3
9:5

Fr. 10.11.2017 20:00 v (1) TTA KASch Vinningen VT Zweibrücken 9:0
Mi. 15.11.2017 20:00 v (1) TTC Steinalben SG Waldfischbach II 9:5
Do. 16.11.2017 20:00 v (1) VT Zweibrücken 1. TTC Pirmasens II 7:9
Fr. 17.11.2017 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

BTTF Zweibrücken
TTC Nünschweiler II
SV Erlenbrunn
TTC Steinalben

SV Mörsbach
SG Waldfischbach II
TTC Hauenstein
TTA KASch Vinningen

6:9
9:6
7:9
9:6

Sa. 18.11.2017 19:00 (1) TV Höheinöd TTC Bruchweiler 6:9
Fr. 24.11.2017 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

TTA KASch Vinningen
1. TTC Pirmasens II
TTC Bruchweiler
TTC Nünschweiler II

TV Höheinöd
BTTF Zweibrücken
SV Erlenbrunn
TTC Steinalben

9:2
9:4
9:6
4:9

Sa. 25.11.2017 19:00 (1)
19:00 (1)

TTC Hauenstein
SG Waldfischbach II

VT Zweibrücken
SV Mörsbach

9:0 W
8:8
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Bezirk Westpfalz-Süd 2017/18

Bezirksliga Westpfalz Süd
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.27.11.2017 20:00 v (1)

20:00 t/v (1)
SV Erlenbrunn
1. TTC Pirmasens II

TTA KASch Vinningen
SV Mörsbach

7:9
9:7

Do. 30.11.2017 20:00 v (1) VT Zweibrücken TTC Bruchweiler 9:3
Fr. 01.12.2017 20:00 (1) BTTF Zweibrücken TTC Hauenstein 9:3
Sa. 02.12.2017 17:00 v (1) TV Höheinöd TTC Nünschweiler II 7:9
Fr. 08.12.2017 20:00 (1)

20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)
20:00 (1)

1. TTC Pirmasens II
TTC Steinalben
TTC Bruchweiler
TTC Nünschweiler II

SG Waldfischbach II
TV Höheinöd
BTTF Zweibrücken
SV Erlenbrunn

9:2
9:2
9:5
9:4

Sa. 09.12.2017 19:00 (1) TTC Hauenstein SV Mörsbach 8:8
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